Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
FHV7H-M063R-S25-R
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number fhv7h-m063r-s25-r
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name FHV7H-M063R-S25-R
Description FH Vision Smart Camera, high performance, monochrome
type, 6.3 Mpix resolution, 2.4 µm pixel size, 1/1.8"
chip size, rolling shutter, motorized lens module, focal
length 25 mm, red illuminator, 24 VDC, IP40,
pre-assembled
ETIM Class EC003015
EAN 4549734283274.0
Group SC
Fam SCA
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 9031808000.0
OC Code FHV70046H
Second Item Number FHV7HM063RS25R
Category Kamera inteligentna FH
Stat Fam CBAA
Stat Fam description Web interface
Publication sort 5BAA1
Primary Package Length 179
Primary Package Width 138
Primary Package Depth 167
Dimensions 179mm x 138mm x 167mm
Primary Package Weight 1089 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
FH Vision Smart Camera, high performance, monochrome type, 6.3 Mpix resolution, 2.4 µm
pixel size, 1/1.8" chip size, rolling shutter, motorized lens module, focal length 25 mm,
red illuminator, 24 VDC, IP40, pre-assembled